Union Christian Academy 2025-2026 Fee schedule

First Time Enrollment fee (non-refundable):

By March 31:

1st child \$175.00

Each additional child \$125.00

April 1 and after:

1st child \$225.00

Each additional child \$150.00

Re-Enrollment fee (non-refundable):

By March 31:

1st child \$125.00

Each additional child \$100.00

April 1 and after:

1st child \$175.00

Each additional child \$125.00

Rates: 1st child elementary - \$6400.00 - (\$581.82-11 months, \$640-10 months) - (\$6272 if paid in full in August)

 $2^{nd}\ child\ elementary\ -\ \$5900.00\ -\ (\$536.36-11 months,\ \$590-10\ months)\ -\ (\$5782\ if\ paid\ in\ full\ in\ August)$

 3^{rd} child elementary - \$5700.00 - (\$518.18-11 months, \$570-10 months) - (\$5586 if paid in full in August)

4th child elementary - \$5600.00 - (\$509.09-11 months, \$560-10 months) - (\$5488 if paid in full in August)

1st child high school - \$6700.00 - (\$609.09-11 months, \$670-10 months) - (\$6566 if paid in full in August)

2nd child high school - \$6200.00 - (\$563.64-11 months, \$620-10 months) - (\$6076 if paid in full in August)

3rd child high school - \$6000.00 - (\$545.45-11 months, \$600-10 months) - (\$5880 if paid in full in August)

4th child high school - \$5900.00 - (\$536.36-11months, \$590-10 months) - (\$5782 if paid in full in August)

*Rates are an annual fee that can be divided into monthly payments to make it more affordable for parents. It's not based on the school calendar. Rates include tuition and fees. Lunch is separate.

Other:

Tutoring for Dyslexia

\$60/\$100/\$130/ month August-June

